MED SPA

WWWwW.auburnmedspa.com



SKIN

Luxury Facial

Stop the Clock Facial
{Includes Dermaplaning, Microdermabra
and Hydrating Ultrasound}

Microdermabrasian
Dermaplaning Treatment
Hydrating Ultrasound Facial
Acne Purifying Facial
Gentleman's Facial
Chemical Peels

Event Makeup
Brow Tint
Skintrinsig Treatment

Skintrinsig Enhanced Facial

WAXING &

Brows

Brows + Lip

Bikini

Brazilian

Underarm
Treatments:

Exfoliating Body Glow

Detoxifying Full Body
Mud Wrap

MENU OF SERVICES

$70 |1 45 Mins
$90 | 60 Mins

$165
sion

$115

$70 1 35 Mins
$115

$95

$95

Prices Vary

$75
$25
$150

#2156

BODY

$20
$25
$40
$70
$30

$65

$150

MED SPA

Laser Hair Reduction

Chin or Upper Lip $100

Bikini $200

Brazilian $300

Underarms $150
Forever Young BBL™ $500
Laser Vein Treatment $100+
Tattoo Removal $250 | Treatment
Coolsculpting $750 | cycle
Emsculpt $3000 | 4 Sessions
Thermi Smooth For Eyes $250
SkinPen® Microneedling $325 | Treatment
Vivace RF Microneedling $900 | Treatment
Platelet Rich Plasma Add On $325

MASSAGE
60 Mins | 90 Mins

Swedish Massage $110 | $150
Deep Tissue Massage $1251 $175 | $200
Prenatal Massage $90 | 45 Mins

Add Ons: Scalp Massage $20 « Lip Scrub & Mask $10 « Paraffin Treatment $25 « Jelly Mask $15

PACKAGES & GIFT CARDS AVAILABLE

For a complete menu with detailed descriptions, please visit our website.
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