

www.auburnmedspa.com

·MENU OF SERVICES ·

· SKIN ·

Luxury Facial	\$70 45 Mins	
	\$90 60 Mins	
Stop the Clock Facial {Includes Dermaplaning, Microdermabrasion and Hydrating Ultrasound}	\$165	
Microdermabrasian	\$115	
Dermaplaning Treatment	\$70 35 Mins	
Hydrating Ultrasound Facial	\$115	
Acne Purifying Facial	\$95	
Gentleman's Facial	\$95	
Chemical Peels	Prices Vary	
Event Makeup	\$75	
Brow Tint	\$25	
Skintrinsiq Treatment	\$150	
Skintrinsiq Enhanced Facial	\$215	

·MED SPA·

Laser Hair Reduction	
Chin or Upper Lip	\$100
Bikini	\$200
Brazilian	\$300
Underarms	\$150
Forever Young BBL™	\$500
Laser Vein Treatment	\$100+
Tattoo Removal	\$250 Treatment
Coolsculpting	\$750 cycle
Emsculpt	\$3000 4 Sessions
Thermi Smooth For Eyes	\$250
SkinPen® Microneedling	\$325 Treatment

\$900 | Treatment

\$325

· WAXING & BODY ·

Brows	\$20
Brows + Lip	\$25
Bikini	\$40
Brazilian	\$70
Underarm	\$30
Treatments: Exfoliating Body Glow	\$65

Detoxifying Full Body Mud Wrap \$150

· MASSAGE ·

Vivace RF Microneedling

Platelet Rich Plasma Add On

60 Mins | 90 Mins

Swedish Massage	\$110	\$150
Deep Tissue Massage	\$125	\$175 \$200
Prenatal Massage	\$90	45 Mins

Add Ons: Scalp Massage \$20 · Lip Scrub & Mask \$10 · Paraffin Treatment \$25 · Jelly Mask \$15

· PACKAGES & GIFT CARDS AVAILABLE ·

For a complete menu with detailed descriptions, please visit our website.